Bay Mills Public Transportation
Bay M:lls to Sault Ste. Marte

Depart 6:30a.m.
7:00 a.m.
7:15a.m.

7:40 a.m.
7:50 a.m.
7:55a.m.

Depart 11:55a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:10 p.m.
12:35 p.m.
12:50 p.m.

1:25 p.m.
1:35 p.m.
1:40 p.m.

Depart 3:30 p.m.
3:50 p.m.
3:55 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:25 p.m.
4:55 p.m.

Monday through Friday

Bay Mills Resort
*SSM Downtown Stop
SSM Walmart Bus Stop

Bay Mills Resort — DROP OFF
Boys & Girls Club — DROP OFF
BMCC — DROP OFF

BMCC

Boys & Girls Club

Bay Mills Resort

SSM Walmart Bus Stop
*SSM Downtown Stop

Boys & Girls Club — DROP OFF
Administration Building — DROP OFF
BMCC — DROP OFF

Boys & Girls Club

BMCC

Bay Mills Resort

SSM Walmart Bus Stop — DROP OFF
*SSM Downtown Stop — DROP OFF
Bay Mills Resort — DROP OFF

RATES:
$3.00- one way

$2.00 -Students one way
$2.00 Senior’s — One way

PUNCH CARDS (sold at AOT)
(20 rides x $2.50 one way)
$50.00 non-student punch card
$40.00 student punch card

LOCAL RUNS: Bay Mills Area
between scheduled routes.

$1.50 regular fare
$1.00 students and seniors

*SSM Downtown Stop is located between the Sault Tribe’s Administration Offices & SCCU parking lot
Contact Information: Tribal Office — 248-8100. Driver’s: Lori and Bruce— 906-203-2050

Effective April, 2024



