

Bay Mills Public Transportation

Bay Mills to Sault Ste. Marie Monday through Friday

Depart	6:30 a.m. 7:00 a.m. 7:15 a.m.	Bay Mills Resort *SSM Downtown Stop SSM Walmart Bus Stop	RATES: \$3.00- one way \$2.00 –Students one way \$2.00 Senior's – One way
	7:40 a.m. 7:50 a.m. 7:55 a.m.	Bay Mills Resort – DROP OFF Boys & Girls Club – DROP OFF BMCC – DROP OFF	PUNCH CARDS (sold at AOT) (20 rides x \$2.50 one way) \$50.00 non-student punch card
Depart	11:55 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 12:10 p.m. 12:35 p.m. 12:50 p.m.	BMCC Boys & Girls Club Bay Mills Resort SSM Walmart Bus Stop *SSM Downtown Stop	\$40.00 student punch card LOCAL RUNS: Bay Mills Area between scheduled routes.
	1:25 p.m. 1:35 p.m. 1:40 p.m.	Boys & Girls Club – DROP OFF Administration Building – DROP OFF BMCC – DROP OFF	\$1.50 regular fare \$1.00 students and seniors
Depart	3:30 p.m. 3:50 p.m. 3:55 p.m. 4:15 p.m. 4:25 p.m. 4:55 p.m.	Boys & Girls Club BMCC Bay Mills Resort SSM Walmart Bus Stop – DROP OFF *SSM Downtown Stop – DROP OFF Bay Mills Resort – DROP OFF	

^{*}SSM Downtown Stop is located between the Sault Tribe's Administration Offices & SCCU parking lot Contact Information: Tribal Office – 248-8100. Driver's: Lori and Bruce – 906-203-2050